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MIT 15° Combination wrench

Description

Universal combination wrenches. Featured with dimensioning in the MIT system. The MIT (Metric |/ Inch
| Torx) is a unique series in Pard wrenches. The system is also known as ‘alldrive’. Due to the specially
designed toothing, the wrenches fit on different bolts and nuts in metric, inch or Torx dimensions! So
just 1 wrench needed instead of 3!

Series of high quality wrenches. For quick and easy loosening and tightening of bolts and nuts. The
wrenches are made of high-grade chrome-vanadium steel and manufactured according to the
current DIN standard. Ergonomic design, ideal for any mechanic and DIY.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC79115
PAC79115
8718242101523
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,102 kg
Length 195 mm

Size 15

685112

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/en/mit-15-combination-wrench-pac79115

22/11/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/mit-15-combination-wrench-pac79115
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