

Huvema B.V Kennedylaan 14 5466 AA Veghel Nederland info@huvema.nl Tel +31 413 34 22 75 KVK 16028008 Btw NL003107905B01



MIT 15° Combination wrench

Description

Universal combination wrenches. Featured with dimensioning in the MIT system. The MIT (Metric / Inch / Torx) is a unique series in Pard wrenches. The system is also known as 'alldrive'. Due to the specially designed toothing, the wrenches fit on different bolts and nuts in metric, inch or Torx dimensions! So just 1 wrench needed instead of 3!

Series of high quality wrenches. For quick and easy loosening and tightening of bolts and nuts. The wrenches are made of high-grade chrome-vanadium steel and manufactured according to the current DIN standard. Ergonomic design, ideal for any mechanic and DIY.

Extra information

Item number	PAC79115
Model	PAC79115
EAN	8718242101523
CBS Statistics number	82034000
Article group	K7 - Hand Tools
Brand	PARD
	Weight 0,102 kg
Features	Length 195 mm
	Size 15
Article group code	685112

Product images



